
AÑO Total plazas en plantilla
2015 4623
2016 4635
2017 4636
2018 4749
2019 4767
2020 4811
2021 4855
2022 4995

EVOLUCIÓN PLANTILLAS JUSTICIA ULTIMOS 8 AÑOS

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

4623 4635 4636 4749 4767 4811 4855 4995

4623 4635 4636

4749 4767
4811

4855

4995

4500

4600

4700

4800

4900

5000

5100

N
ª 

Pu
es

to
s

Año


